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3A-1230 Wien
Josef-Prangl-Straße 8
T: +43 (0)5 0995
F: +43 (0)5 0995-11033
E: wien@prangl.at

A-8141 Premstätten
Josef Prangl Straße 1
T: +43 (0)5 0995
F: +43 (0)5 0995-12018
E: premstaetten@prangl.at

A-4490 St. Florian
Tagerbachstraße 1
T: +43 (0)5 0995
F: +43 (0)5 0995-13020
E: stflorian@prangl.at

A-3100 St. Pölten
Keilweg 5
T: +43 (0)5 0995
F: +43 (0)5 0995-14010
E: stpoelten@prangl.at

A-9130 Poggersdorf
Landesstraße 12
T: +43 (0)5 0995
F: +43 (0)5 0995-15050
E: poggersdorf@prangl.at

A-6220 Buch/Tirol
St. Margarethen 152 d
T: +43 (0)5 0995
F: +43 (0)5 0995-16010
E: buch@prangl.at

Ungarn
Slowenien
Kroatien
Bosnien-Herzegowina
Schweden
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PST 480 D / 4WD
Hier klicken!

Die PST 480 D / 4WD bietet kompromisslose Produktivität und über ihren gesamten  
Arbeitsbereich erstklassige Tragfähigkeiten. Entwickelt wurde sie für extreme 
Einsatzszenarios in unterschiedlichsten Bereichen (Baustellen, Wartungsarbeiten, etc.). 
Mit einer Arbeitshöhe von 48,33 Meter und einer seitlichen Reichweite von 24,38 Meter  
können Projekte in großen Höhen schnell und einfach durchgeführt werden. Die 
Plattform-Kapazität von 340 Kilogramm ermöglicht es, dass mehrere Personen gleich-
zeitig im Arbeitskorb arbeiten können. Zur einfachen und präzisen Positionierung lässt 
sich der 3,05 Meter lange Korbarm vertikal um 135° und horizontal um 60° schwenken. 
Das speziell entwickelte X-Chassis kann für mehr Stabilität im Einsatz aus- und zum 
einfachen Transport wieder eingefahren werden. Kurzum, die PST 480 D / 4WD ist ein 
absoluter Alleskönner.

Teleskop-Arbeitsbühne für mehr Produktivität

Click me!

PST 480 D / 4WD
Telescopic boom lifts for more productivity

Technische Daten
Max. Arbeitshöhe: 48,33 m

Max. Tragfähigkeit: 340 kg

Max. seitliche Reichweite: 24,38 m

Breite: 2,49 / 5,03 m

Länge: 16,18 m

Eigengewicht: 22.657 kg

Antrieb: Diesel

Allrad: Ja

Besonderheiten
 ■ Verfahrbarkeit bei voller Höhe

 ■ Großer Arbeitskorb

Technical data

Special features
 ■ Full height manoeuvrability

 ■ Large working platform

Max. working height: 48.33 m

Max. capacity: 340 kg

Max. horizontal reach: 24.38 m

Width:  2.49 / 5.03 m

Length:  16.18 m

Dead weight:  22.657 kg

Drive: Diesel

All-wheel:  Yes

The PST 480 D / 4WD offers uncompromising productivity and first-class load capacities  
across its entire working range. It was developed for extreme application scenarios in a 
wide variety of areas (construction sites, maintenance work, etc.). With a working height 
of 48.33 metres and a horizontal reach of 24.38 metres, projects at great heights can 
be carried out quickly and easily. The platform capacity of 340 kilograms makes it pos-
sible for several people to work on the platform at the same time. For easy and precise 
positioning, the 3.05 metre long jib can be swivelled vertically by 135° and  horizontally 
by 60°. The specially developed X-chassis can be extended for more stability during use 
and retracted again for easy transport. In short, the PST 480 D / 4WD is an absolute 
all-rounder.

https://www.prangl.at/leistungen/arbeitsbuehnen/teleskop-arbeitsbuehnen
https://www.prangl.com/services/aerial-work-platforms/telescopic-boom-lifts
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A-1230 Wien

Josef-Prangl-Straße 8

Tel.: +43 (0)5 0995

Fax: +43 (0)5 0995-11033

wien@prangl.at

A-8141 Premstätten

Josef Prangl Straße 1

Tel.: +43 (0)5 0995

Fax: +43 (0)5 0995-12018

premstaetten@prangl.at

A-4490 St. Florian

Tagerbachstraße 1

Tel.: +43 (0)5 0995

Fax: +43 (0)5 0995-13020

stflorian@prangl.at

A-3100 St. Pölten

Keilweg 5

Tel.: +43 (0)5 0995

Fax: +43 (0)5 0995-14010

stpoelten@prangl.at

A-9130 Poggersdorf

Landesstraße 12

Tel.: +43 (0)5 0995

Fax: +43 (0)5 0995-15050

poggersdorf@prangl.at

A-6220 Buch/Tirol

St. Margarethen 152 d

Tel.: +43 (0)5 0995

Fax: +43 (0)5 0995-16010

buch@prangl.at

HU-1239 Budapest

Ócsai út 5.

Tel.: +36 1 289 49 00

Fax: +36 1 289 49 01

office@prangl.hu

SI-2311 Hoče

Miklavška cesta 82

Tel.: +386 (0)2 613 09-20

Fax: +386 (0)2 613 09-25

office@prangl.si

HR-10434 Strmec Samoborski

Ul. kralja Tomislava 20

Tel.: +385 (0)1 556 5693

Fax: +385 (0)1 556 5692

office@prangl.hr

BA-71000 Sarajevo 

Ulica Hiseta broj 15 

Tel.: + 387 33 465 793 

Fax: + 387 33 465 793 

office@prangl.ba

SE-103 25 Stockholm 

P.O. Box 162 85

Tel.: +43 (0)5 0995

Fax: +43 (0)5 0995-11033 

officese@prangl.se
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Za daljnje informacije obratite se prodajnom predstavniku 

ili kontaktirajte naš ured.
Podaci su informativnog karaktera i nisu obvezujući. Tehnički podaci su dobiveni od strane proizvođača. 
Zadržavamo pravo izmjene specifikacija i / ili modela bez predhodne najave.

Prangl d.o.o. | Autodizalice | Specijalni transporti | Radne platforme | Teleskopski viličari | Rukovanje teškim teretom

Teleskopske platforme

PST 480 D / 4WD

Max. radna visina 48,33 m

Max. visina podesta 46,33 m

Nosivost 340 kg

Max.radijus 24,38 m

Širina 2,49/5,03 m

Dužina 13,00*/16,18 m

Visina 3,05 m

Dimenzije košare 2,44 x 0,91 m

Stabilizator Ne

Težina 22.657 kg

Pogon Dizel

Crne gume Da

Pogon na 4 kotača Da

* Izvanredni transport
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